

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22873/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/06/2007 in SA No. 947/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

ISHAQ KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.SATYANARAYANA (DEAD)& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)
I.A. Nos. 6-7 & 10 (appln. for substitution, c/delay in
filing substitution appln. for permission to file photocopies
of documents)
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.Rama Krishna reddy, Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.
Mr. Y.Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. Y.Vismai Rao, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Sivaprasad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the both the
parties, list after Dusshera holidays.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master