

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22873/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/06/2007 in SA No. 947/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

ISHAQ KHAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.SATYANARAYANA (D) & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution
appln.,permission to file additional documents, permission to file
documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
[for final disposal]

Date: 15/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.A.Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.
MS. Y.Vismai Rao, Adv.
Mr.Krishna Nand Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Y.Ramesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by Ms. D.Bharathi Reddy, learned counsel
for the petitioner that due to personal difficulty, she is
not in a position to argue the matter.

In view of the above, list after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master